Brace# stake

1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B
5A
58
6A
6B
7A
7B

1A
1B

1A
18
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B
5A
5B
6A
6B

MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH

SH
SH

JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH

breed

GSP
GSP
GSP
GSP
GSP
GSP
WEIM
GSP
GSP
GSP
GSP
WEIM
GSP
GSP

VIZ
BYE

BRIT
WEIM
WEIM
SET
WEIM
VIZ
GSP
POINTER
WEIM
GSP
POINTER
BYE

Running Order for 4/17/2021 Starting 8:00 am

Call name

Toma
Saige
Crow
Tucker
Ellie
Rizzi
Stevee
Remix
Demi
Ax|
Jelly
LG
Stormy
Chief

Dash

Al
Buddy
Juliet
Zoe
Amaryliss
Mick
Ax|
Skye
lke
Ryder
Blue

Handler

E|

Barry Lawler
Randy Guenther
Jay Wade

Mark Kenny
Barry Lawler
John Offerman
Bruce Bahcall
Lynn Taylor

Tim Materkowski
Barry Lawler

Jay Wade

John Cernak
Barry Lawler
Robert Ellison

Kristi Klawinski

Ron Fuqua
Clay Wilwert
Rebecca Reisberg
Elizabeth Blair
Clay Wilwert
Frank Rizzo
Byron Petsch
Neely Yeske
Clay Wilwert
Kurt Kresser
Elizabeth Blair
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Running Order for Sun 4/18/2021 Starting 8:00am mw‘t'.‘,ltimu.

e g

Brace# stake breed
1A JH WEIM
18 JH WEIM
2A JH WEIM
2B H SET
3A JH BRIT
3B JH VIZ
aA JH POINTER
4B JH POINTER
5A JH GSP
5B JH Viz
6A JH WEIM
6B JH BYE
1A SH ViZ
1B SH BYE
1A MH GSP
1B MH GSP
2A MH GSP
2B MH GSP
3A MH GSP
38 MH GSP
4A MH GSP
4B MH WEIM
SA MH GSP
>B MH BRIT
6A MH GSP
6B MH GSP
7A MH WEIM
7B MH BYE

Call name
Amaryliss
Juliet

Ike

Zoe

Al

Mick
Blue
Skye
Ryder
Freya
Buddy

Dash

Stormy
Jelly
Demi
Tucker
Ax|
Remix
Crow
LG
Ellie
Clemi
Chief
Toma
Stevee

Handler

Clay Wilwert
Rebecca Reisberg
Clay Wilwert
Elizabeth Blair
Ron Fuqua
Frank Rizzo
Elizabeth Blair
Neely Yeske
Kurt Kresser
Russ McKay
Clay Wilwert

Kristi Klawinski

Barry Lawler
Jay Wade
Tim Materkowski
Mark Kenny
Barry Lawler
Lynn Taylor
Jay Wade
John Cernak
Barry Lawler
Jeff Gilchrist
Robert Ellison
Barry Lawler
Bruce Bahcall
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